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Bib

260
264
77
360
67
46
333
334
73
53
261
66
91
262
98
97
196
339

39
51
388
381
93
56
161
162
367
150
384
43
192
58
80
81
198
157
54
199
95
123
259
143
151
87
197
195
338
45
70

Name

nigel grier
stephen ferguson
Kieran Oconnor
emma mulholland
Gergo Poloskei
Caelan McCracken
tiarnrn cawley
tony mcelvanna
Joseph Williamson
Ciara Austin
thomas quinn
Frank Silo

Ray Mccall

tom nugent
Simon Patton
Sean Gillespie
shane duffy
jason campbell
Adrian Hughes
Agnes Poloskei
Cathal Dorrian
conleth mackle
niaomi uprichard
Richard Hand
Conor Gillespie
jacob percy

paul percy

paul mcalinden
caitriona haddock
aidan mccreesh
Bernie Oconnor
john glenn

Dee Rooney
Martina Fisher
Mary McArdle
sharon hasson
niamh markey
Ciara Robinson
jean bell

Ruth Cousins
Suzy Walsh

david lorimer
Wendy McShane
naoise mccrory
Nicola McAlinden
katie smyth

mary callaghan
paula mcguigan
Bryan Morris
James Donnelly

Sex Time
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00:19:15
00:20:53
00:20:57
00:21:17
00:21:51
00:21:51
00:22:34
00:22:48
00:23:06
00:23:07
00:23:14
00:23:17
00:23:24
00:23:37
00:23:41
00:24:04
00:24:26
00:24:35
00:24:38
00:25:02
00:25:04
00:25:21
00:25:49
00:25:50
00:26:09
00:26:12
00:26:12
00:26:16
00:26:18
00:26:20
00:26:22
00:26:35
00:26:38
00:26:41
00:26:48
00:26:54
00:27:03
00:27:39
00:27:48
00:27:53
00:28:17
00:28:21
00:28:23
00:28:33
00:28:33
00:28:33
00:28:41
00:28:47
00:28:50
00:28:59



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.

376
41
57
79
49
386
165
268
269
148
155
370
44
263
266
92
48
59
85
94
149
42
124
265
40
89
141
385
387
160
159
185
375
374
190
270
365
366
380
125
107
193
61
9%
83
267
377
378
78
168
167
74

aaron hill

Anne Donnelly
Cormac McCracken
Lisa Patton
Caroline McCann
philip mallon
patrick mccartney
alanna meeke
lynsey wilson
colin arthurs
eimile mccrory
michael mcardle
Bronagh Dorrian
ron gemmell
gillian alister
Raymond McCartan
Carole Casey
Deirdre Rafferty
Nick Rafferty
Ross Mawhinney
neill markey
Anne Smith
Tanya Scullion
heather deans
Ann Furphy
Patricia Doherty
Tina McCann
annette mccreesh
cathal byrne
cadence hamilton
neill hamilton
andrea mallon
laura devlin

ciara curran
katherine mcstay
brenda harris
jane clarke

amy clarke
bronagh mccann
Teresa Williamson
Stuart Logan
janet rowland
Dorothy McGarrity
Ryan Murray
Nancy Murray
claire hamill
frances lavery
olivia laverty
Linda Oloan

mary mulholland
linda mckee

Julie Ann GRAY

00:29:11
00:29:23
00:29:38
00:29:47
00:30:10
00:30:21
00:30:31
00:30:47
00:30:47
00:30:47
00:30:48
00:30:51
00:30:54
00:31:10
00:31:11
00:31:31
00:31:47
00:31:51
00:31:52
00:32:25
00:32:30
00:32:32
00:32:47
00:32:54
00:32:56
00:33:17
00:33:27
00:33:29
00:33:29
00:33:32
00:33:34
00:34:16
00:34:28
00:34:29
00:34:31
00:34:44
00:34:51
00:34:51
00:34:58
00:34:58
00:35:01
00:35:02
00:35:14
00:35:23
00:35:23
00:35:27
00:35:36
00:35:36
00:35:49
00:35:50
00:35:51
00:35:54



103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
10Mile
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72
340
336
50
62
390
389
363
373
364
368
47
68
383
382
52
86
379
88
361
82
362
69
194
371
372
71
337
60
90
76
75
84
145
369
335
200

514
708
548
558
508
730
612
576
569
685
603
688
580
534

Jonathan Purdy
barbara johnston
elizabeth mckinley
Caroline McCusker
Eamon Quinn
kirsty shanks
gemma mcanalley
elaine frazer
molly mcgoran
julie mcconville
erin mcardlw
Carmel McSorley
Heather Chestnutt
joanne cassidy

geraradette mcveigh

Chloe Williamson
Nicky Williamson
caragh nicholmain
Orla Lauder

lewis hanna
Michelle Hanna
grace hanna
Helen Clarke
katrina hetheryton
tess mcgoran
karen mcgoran
Joanne Oneil
paula furphy
Denise McNamee
Pauline McCusker
Katie Mccall

Katie Logan

Ness Logan

marian mcardle
rebecca adamson
kiava mcguckin

Davy Hanna
james monaghan
Oliver Cook
Simon Reeve
Camron Burns
sean montgomery
john thomas
david hamilton
david graham
andrew burns
shane murphy
danielle harte
gareth cardwell
Laurence Corr
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00:35:54
00:36:01
00:36:01
00:36:03
00:36:03
00:36:36
00:36:36
00:37:08
00:37:08
00:37:08
00:37:17
00:37:25
00:37:25
00:37:43
00:37:43
00:37:48
00:37:49
00:38:43
00:38:43
00:38:58
00:39:03
00:39:04
00:39:05
00:39:13
00:39:19
00:39:19
00:39:39
00:40:08
00:40:10
00:40:33
00:41:46
00:43:55
00:43:56
00:44:45
00:45:25
00:46:55
00:46:56

00:28:13
00:58:51
00:59:40
01:02:22
01:03:23
01:04:03
01:04:10
01:04:39
01:04:59
01:05:00
01:05:28
01:06:08
01:06:43
01:07:17



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

604
565
690
687
686
502
699
529
586
728
683
711
700
585
533
707
723
609
615
554
588
714
691
528
570
613
618
713
593
541
581
679
722
584
578
568
734
510
579
715
582
506
530
551
599
555
527
693
719
515
689
596

jimmy mcfadden
ken simpson

niall mcguigan
patrick kerr
jonathon dewart
Alan Jordan

colin mcdowell
Jonathan Fairley
david adams
david loughran
kevin terry

desy magee
adam smyth
kevin oneill

Laura Corr
eimeid murray
steven burns
michael mckeown
rioghan mcclean
Radford Neill
andrew gribbin
martin dorman
joanne taggart
John Nordmann
adam bittner
paul cassidy
andrew foster
stephen dunn
joan murphy
Martin McCracken
jarlath fields
raymond kelly
gary tetford
richard fulton
gerard guy
agmiesafa stepien
stacey quinn
Catriona Shatwell
joan melanophy
mark devlin
glenn wilson
Barrow Sarah
Joseph Stewart
Pamela Thompson
declen mccrory
Robert McShane
John Cawley
john sinton

mark stow
Deborah Mcstraw
rubin carlisle
gareth greer
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01:09:11
01:09:39
01:09:40
01:09:48
01:11:42
01:12:07
01:13:05
01:13:48
01:13:56
01:14:00
01:14:13
01:14:14
01:14:18
01:14:23
01:14:31
01:15:09
01:15:13
01:15:45
01:15:52
01:16:24
01:16:46
01:16:53
01:17:10
01:17:29
01:17:36
01:17:44
01:17:45
01:18:12
01:18:18
01:18:18
01:19:06
01:19:19
01:19:41
01:20:00
01:20:03
01:20:07
01:20:21
01:21:12
01:21:32
01:21:44
01:21:52
01:21:56
01:22:35
01:22:46
01:23:07
01:23:09
01:23:10
01:23:19
01:23:26
01:24:06
01:24:10
01:24:40



67. 562 Teresa Twene f 01:25:08
68. 552 Patricia Boyle f 01:25:31
69. 726 michael doherty f 01:25:33
70. 589 jacqueline glendinning f 01:25:38
71. 729 michael loughran m  01:25:38
72. 561 Stan Scott m  01:26:00
73. 505 Anna Crean f 01:26:04
74. 522 Gillian Jordan f 01:26:17
75. 718 bill devlin m  01:26:20
76. 694 kelly hall f 01:26:27
77. 695 kim mcdonald f 01:26:27
78. 614 david mcclean m  01:26:29
79. 587 stuart dickinson m  01:26:34
80. 709 ashley briggs m  01:26:34
81. 701 lisa mulholland f 01:26:35
82. 606 danielle mcilroy f 01:26:57
83. 605 ann strain f 01:26:58
84. 544 Mervyn Molyneaux m  01:27:53
85. 524 Jacinta Brankin f 01:28:03
86. 696 linda reynolds f 01:28:04
87. 697 laura mcconville f 01:28:05
88. 526 Jimmy Dorrian m 01:28:32
89. 521 Gary Spencer m  01:28:32
90. 560 Sonia McCusker f 01:29:02
91. 727 martin mccullough m  01:29:09
92. 616 darren little m  01:29:11
93. 704 laurence healey m  01:29:21
94. 507 Bernie Austin f 01:29:32
95. 557 Sebastian Kesik m  01:29:36
96. 608 jonathon adams m  01:29:39
97. 512 Danielle McConville f 01:29:41
98. 692 denise hamill f 01:29:42
99. 600 patrick mcevoy m  01:29:43
100. 595 jeff hill m 01:29:55
101. 517 Elaine Upton f 01:29:58
102. 598 Ann niblock f 01:30:14
103. 516 Diane Rogan f 01:30:15
104. 572 raymond doone m  01:30:32
105. 543 Martina McGrath f 01:30:35
106. 712 david cassidy m  01:31:30
107. 542 Martin Stewart m  01:32:03
108. 583 christine connolly f 01:32:04
109. 538 Louise Madden f 01:32:15
110. 710 gareth hamilton m  01:33:04
111. 532 Kathy Knox f 01:33:15
112. 504 Andree Mccaffrey f 01:33:27
113. 573 peter mohan m  01:33:35
114. 550 Paddy Moriarty m  01:34:04
115. 594 wendy dunlop f 01:34:07
116. 698 pauline reavey f 01:34:16
117. 731 gareth lindsay m  01:34:24
118. 647 fionnuala kelly f 01:34:40



119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
Need Names
1.

2.

684
567
537
556
725
523
571
680
591
592
553
733
610
559
509
724
732
681
531
547
682
607
717
566
705
706
540
535
617
501
511
536
574
575
597
590
716
503
577
703
702
539

720
721

ben scott

john lester

Lois Wilson

Ruth Lipsett
sharon cassidy
Gillian Mccreanor
keith rafferty
roisin peden
rosemary millar
david millar
Patrick MacDermott
mark leighio
kevin greene
Smith Darren
Caroline Ogle
chris shine

greg fox

sinead hamill
Kathryn Gilmore
Noelle Dean
caroline brown
lindsay roper
maureen mallon
dymphna ohea
penny carr

paul daniel
Marie Therese Fegan
Linda McClurkin
gavin little

Aiste Navickiene
Chris Bray

Lisa Bray

karen gill

julie mcquillan
eithne mcquaid
ellen knipe
jacinta morgan
Andrea McCarthy
jennifer mcateer
laura mcdonald
davina craven
Lynn Phun

01:35:09
01:35:25
01:35:31
01:35:31
01:35:39
01:35:44
01:36:07
01:38:24
01:38:41
01:38:42
01:38:55
01:39:01
01:40:04
01:40:21
01:40:40
01:40:46
01:40:48
01:40:51
01:40:54
01:40:56
01:40:57
01:41:32
01:41:56
01:42:59
01:43:15
01:43:16
01:43:21
01:43:59
01:44:50
01:45:28
01:46:07
01:46:10
01:46:41
01:46:41
01:47:08
01:47:14
01:47:27
01:48:31
01:49:55
01:53:15
01:53:15
01:57:06

00:34:04
00:34:05



